Salona 34

Year of production
Length overall
Beam

Draft

Engine

Fuel tank

Water tank

Cabins

Berths

Heads

Main sail (full batten)
Genoa

2010
9,99 m
3,35m
2,14 m

21 hp
I

180 |

2

4+2

1

32,00 m2
37,50 m2

Equipment:

Autopilot, GPS chartplotter, VHF dsc,
tridata, CD player with speakers in salon &
cockpit, cockpit shower, dinghy, sun

awning/bimini top.




