







Salona 34

Year of production	2010
Length overall	9,99 m
Beam	3,35 m
Draft	2,14 m
Engine	21 hp
Fuel tank	90 I
Water tank	180 I
Cabins	2
Berths	4+2
Heads	1
Main sail (full batten)	32,00 m2
Genoa	37,50 m2

Equipment: Autopilot, GPS chartplotter, VHF dsc, tridata, CD player with speakers in salon & cockpit, cockpit shower, dinghy, sun awning/bimini top.